OVERNIGHT FIELD TRIP REQUEST
APPROVAL CHECKLIST

School Name:

Group Requesting Trip:
Name(s) of Teachers(s)/Advisor(s)/Sponsor(s):
Name of Administrator:

Field Trip Destination:

Purpose of Trip:

Date(s) of Field Trip:

Number of Students

Cost of Field Trip (per student):
Number of Staff Chaperones:
Number of Other Chaperones:

Mode(s) of Transportation:

Tupelo High School
DECA

Ms. Brookes Prince

Orlando, FL

International Competition
April 25-29, 2015

14

$482.34

2

1

Parent bring to Airport



